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School Attendance Technician/Registrar E-mail Address Phone 

Andersen Elementary (K-5th) Stacy Schraufnagel schraufnagel.stacy@cusd80.com 480-812-6000 

Andersen Junior (6th-8th) Deborah Sjolseth sjolseth.deborah@cusd80.com 480-883-5300 

Arizona College Prep High School Karina Bastidas bastidas.karina@cusd80.com 480-424-8700 

Auxier Elementary Jana Thrash thrash.jana@cusd80.com  480-424-8400 

Basha Elementary Tara Dham dham.tara@cusd80.com  480-883-4400 

Basha High Sandi Kornegay kornegay.sandi@cusd80.com  480-224-2100 

Bogle Junior Allison Rasmussen rasmussen.allison@cusd80.com  480-883-5500 

Bologna Elementary Leslie Ramirez ramirez.leslie@cusd80.com  480-883-4000 

Carlson Elementary Claudia Lang lang.claudia@cusd80.com  480-224-3800 

Casteel High (7th-12th) Bina Naik naik.bina@cusd80.com  480-424-8100 

Chandler High Priscilla Graffeo graffeo.priscilla@cusd80.com  480-812-7700 

Conley Elementary Samantha Espana espana.samantha@cusd80.com  480-812-6200 

CTA Freedom Campus Angie O’Toole otoole.angelina@cusd80.com  480-224-2600 

CTA Goodman Campus Amanda Jones jones.amanda@cusd80.com  480-812-6900 

CTA Humphrey Campus Tracy Dixon dixon.tracy@cusd80.com  480-812-6800 

CTA Independence Campus Linda Amparan amparan.linda@cusd80.com  480-224-2700 

CTA Liberty Campus Jessica Burke burke.jessica@cusd80.com  480-883-4900 

Frye Elementary Patty Tenorio tenorio.marlene@cusd80.com  480-812-6400 

Fulton Elementary Aimee Mirador mirador.aimee@cusd80.com  480-224-3300 

Galveston Elementary Angie Aguilera aguilera.angie@cusd80.com  480-812-6500 

Haley Elementary Kathy Valenzuela valenzuela.kathy@cusd80.com  480-224-3500 

Hamilton High Carol Howe howe.carol@cusd80.com  480-883-5000 

Hancock Elementary Lucinda Frizzell frizzell.lucinda@cusd80.com  480-883-5900 

Hartford Sylvia Encinas Elementary Amanda Sanders sanders.amanda@cusd80.com  480-812-6700 

Hull Elementary Carolina Valle valle.carolina@cusd80.com  480-883-4500 

Jacobson Elementary Areli Santiago Morales santiagomorales.areli@cusd80.com  480-883-4100 

Navarrete Elementary Marybeth Walker walker.marybeth@cusd80.com  480-883-4800 

Patterson Elementary Dawn Peep peep.dawn@cusd80.com  480-224-3600 

Payne Junior Karina Bautista bautista.karina@cusd80.com  480-224-2400 

Perry High Jette Sprague sprague.jette@cusd80.com  480-224-2800 

Rice Elementary Aleida Mercado mercado.aleida@cusd80.com  480-424-8500 

Riggs Elementary Mel Brown brown.mel@cusd80.com  480-224-3400 

Ryan Elementary Karla Juarez juarez.karla@cusd80.com 480-224-3200 

San Marcos Elementary Margarita Chavez chavez.margarita2@cusd80.com  480-883-4200 

Sanborn Elementary Karina McGovern mcgovern.karina@cusd80.com  480-812-7300 

Santan Elementary (K-6th) Sharona Christensen christensen.sharona@cusd80.com  480-883-4700 

Santan Junior Donna Schreyer  schreyer.donna@cusd80.com  480-883-4600 

Shumway Elementary Charlene Armata armata.charlene@cusd80.com  480-812-7400 

Tarwater Elementary Sonya Huebner huebner.sonya@cusd80.com  480-883-4300 

Willis Junior Ximena Villa villa.ximena@cusd80.com  480-883-5700 

 


